
Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 1 / 2 created on 07.05.2024 00:25:05

From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
European Youth Chess Championship 2009 Boys - 16
Last update 20.11.2009 01:45:42

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
33 Stankovic Milos 2306 SRB 1 1 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 0 5 30 2321 15 4,35
28 Nestorovic Lazar 2240 SRB 1 ½ ½ 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 5,5 26 2003 15 -21
23 Lukovic Vladimir 2115 SRB 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 5,5 28 1970 15 -13,8
27 Nenezic Marko 2090 SRB 1 1 0 ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 6 18 2000 25 -8
35 Djordjevic Danilo 2056 SRB 1 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 3,5 88 1718 0 0
56 Markovic Aleksandar 1730 SRB 0 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 4,5 52 1506 25 -6,75
16 WFM Eric Jovana 2137 SRB 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ 0 5 16 2199 15 10,8
14 Vince Andrea 2092 SRB 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 ½ 5,5 15 2109 15 4,2
19 Miladinovic Lena 2026 SRB ½ 1 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 5 25 1965 15 -10,8
39 Tomin Ksenija 1795 SRB 1 0 ½ 1 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 4,5 40 1640 15 -7,5
19 Rakic Teodora 1741 SRB ½ 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 ½ 4 56 1227 25 -13,75
11 Acimovic Gorica 0 SRB ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 1 0 4,5 33 1200 25 0
57 Sarjanovic Andjela 0 SRB 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 4 41 1157 25 0

Player overview for srb
Results of the last round for srb

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 10 16 FM Paichadze Luka GEO 2420 5 1 - 0 5 Stankovic Milos SRB 2306 33
9 11 16 Hajbok Robert ROU 2274 5 ½ - ½ 5 Nestorovic Lazar SRB 2240 28
9 13 106 Gattafoni Alessio ITA 0 5 0 - 1 5 Nenezic Marko SRB 2090 27
9 21 64 Atnilov Michael ISR 1898 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Lukovic Vladimir SRB 2115 23
9 38 72 Salvioli Alessandro ITA 1866 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Djordjevic Danilo SRB 2056 35
9 35 104 Yaran Siar TUR 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Markovic Aleksandar SRB 1730 56
9 12 11 Acimovic Gorica SRB 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Ulusoy Nisan TUR 0 63
9 20 57 Sarjanovic Andjela SRB 0 4 0 - 1 4 Kanakova Natalie CZE 0 39
9 25 19 Rakic Teodora SRB 1741 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Kahya Gizem TUR 0 56
9 22 62 Hoare Amelia ENG 0 4 ½ - ½ 4 Tomin Ksenija SRB 1795 39
9 9 28 Kantor Reka SVK 1941 5 ½ - ½ 5 Vince Andrea SRB 2092 14
9 10 35 Kessler Michaela AUT 1913 5 1 - 0 5 Miladinovic Lena SRB 2026 19
9 8 16 WFM Eric Jovana SRB 2137 5 0 - 1 5 WIM Skinke Katrina LAT 2200 10
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Girls U12
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Girls U10
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Player details for srb

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Stankovic Milos  2306 SRB Rp:2321 Pts. 5

1 83 Sitnic Adnan 1927 BIH 4 s 1 0,91 0,09 15 1,35
2 8 GM Ter-Sahakyan Samvel 2480 ARM 7,5 w 1 0,27 0,73 15 10,95
3 11 IM Krejci Jan 2453 CZE 6,5 w ½ 0,3 0,2 15 3
4 6 GM Swiercz Dariusz 2492 POL 6 s ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6
5 19 FM Leniart Arkadiusz 2390 POL 6 w 0 0,38 -0,38 15 -5,7
6 68 Hohluks Aleksandrs 2085 LAT 4,5 s 0 0,78 -0,78 15 -11,7
7 59 De Schampheleire Glen 2156 BEL 4 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
8 66 Nitelea Barbu-Alexandru 2099 ROU 4,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
9 16 FM Paichadze Luka 2420 GEO 6 s 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1

 Nestorovic Lazar  2240 SRB Rp:2003 Pts. 5,5
1 78 Foster James M 1867 ENG 4 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
2 90 Garcia Perez Javier 1752 ESP 3,5 s ½ 0,92 -0,42 15 -6,3
3 80 Ballas Kleon-Evangelos 1859 GRE 4,5 w ½ 0,91 -0,41 15 -6,15
4 60 Pecurica Milos 2010 MNE 4 s 1 0,79 0,21 15 3,15
5 9 FM Firat Burak 2310 TUR 6,5 w 0 0,4 -0,4 15 -6
6 70 Botto Julien 1906 MNC 4 s 0 0,88 -0,88 15 -13,2
7 96 Genchev Evgeni 0 BUL 3,5 s 1 
8 44 Skoulakis Charalambos 2132 GRE 5 w 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25
9 16 Hajbok Robert 2274 ROU 5,5 s ½ 0,45 0,05 15 0,75

 Lukovic Vladimir  2115 SRB Rp:1970 Pts. 5,5
1 85 Petras Marian 1797 SVK 3,5 s 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
2 53 Boscolo Federico 1973 ITA 4,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 15 4,65
3 2 FM Berbatov Kiprian 2398 BUL 6,5 s 0 0,16 -0,16 15 -2,4
4 57 Meng Roger 1945 NED 5,5 w 0 0,72 -0,72 15 -10,8
5 65 Mc Clement Andrew 1893 SCO 5,5 s 0 0,78 -0,78 15 -11,7
6 120 Vitale Romualdo 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
7 62 Pirverdiyev Aqil 1905 AZE 5 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
8 45 Tejedor Fuentes Enrique 2004 ESP 5,5 w ½ 0,65 -0,15 15 -2,25
9 64 Atnilov Michael 1898 ISR 4,5 s 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3

 Nenezic Marko  2090 SRB Rp:2000 Pts. 6
1 89 Giampieri Stefano 1768 ITA 3 s 1 0,87 0,13 25 3,25
2 57 Meng Roger 1945 NED 5,5 w 1 0,69 0,31 25 7,75
3 6 Bortnik Alexandr 2308 UKR 6,5 s 0 0,22 -0,22 25 -5,5
4 53 Boscolo Federico 1973 ITA 4,5 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 25 -4
5 45 Tejedor Fuentes Enrique 2004 ESP 5,5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 25 -3
6 59 Lapidus Mark 1921 EST 5 w ½ 0,72 -0,22 25 -5,5
7 66 Bujnosek Tomas 1887 CZE 5 s 1 0,76 0,24 25 6
8 71 Veinberg Nimrod 1869 ISR 5 w ½ 0,78 -0,28 25 -7
9 106 Gattafoni Alessio 0 ITA 5 s 1 

 Djordjevic Danilo  2056 SRB Rp:1718 Pts. 3,5
1 97 Scappaticci Gabriele 1496 ITA 3 s 1 0,92 0,08 0 0
2 2 FM Berbatov Kiprian 2398 BUL 6,5 w 0 0,12 -0,12 0 0
3 66 Bujnosek Tomas 1887 CZE 5 s 0 0,72 -0,72 0 0
4 87 Bisi Samuele 1777 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,84 0,16 0 0
5 77 Kalmar Miksa 1851 HUN 3,5 s ½ 0,76 -0,26 0 0
6 106 Gattafoni Alessio 0 ITA 5 w 0 
7 81 Delgado-Vlaic Adrian 1818 ROU 3,5 s 1 0,8 0,2 0 0
8 65 Mc Clement Andrew 1893 SCO 5,5 w 0 0,72 -0,72 0 0
9 72 Salvioli Alessandro 1866 ITA 4,5 s 0 0,75 -0,75 0 0

 Markovic Aleksandar  1730 SRB Rp:1506 Pts. 4,5
1 3 Codenotti Marco 2117 ITA 6 w 0 0,09 -0,09 25 -2,25
2 83 Lopez Popov Ivan 0 LUX 3,5 s 1 
3 6 Minko Vladimir 2097 RUS 6 s 0 0,1 -0,1 25 -2,5
4 90 Obregon Pantebre Marc 0 AND 3 w 1 
5 2 CM Yuffa Daniil 2138 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
6 88 Mezhlumyan Marat 0 ARM 5 w 0 
7 82 Kazakov Maksym 0 UKR 4,5 s ½ 
8 99 Spornberger Andre 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
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9 104 Yaran Siar 0 TUR 3,5 s 1 
 Acimovic Gorica  0 SRB Rp:1200 Pts. 4,5

1 44 Limanovska Elizabete 0 LAT 3,5 w ½ 
2 18 Broly Mathilde 0 FRA 5 s ½ 
3 38 Kamenka Yana 0 BLR 4,5 w ½ 
4 34 Gueci Tea 0 ITA 5,5 s ½ 
5 41 Keetman Maaike 0 NED 5 w 1 
6 54 Salim Arzu 0 ROU 5 s 0 
7 39 Kanakova Natalie 0 CZE 5 w ½ 
8 37 Kalmar Sara 0 HUN 4,5 s 1 
9 63 Ulusoy Nisan 0 TUR 5,5 w 0 

 Sarjanovic Andjela  0 SRB Rp:1157 Pts. 4
1 24 Dakhundaridze Nino 0 GEO 5,5 w 0 
2 36 Jecova Marina 0 MDA 3,5 s ½ 
3 34 Gueci Tea 0 ITA 5,5 w 0 
4 44 Limanovska Elizabete 0 LAT 3,5 s 1 
5 22 Chung Mathilde 0 FRA 4 w 0 
6 12 Ajanovic Berina 0 MNE 2 s 1 
7 26 De Filomeno Elisa 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
8 19 Buiza Prieto Eihartze 0 ESP 5 s ½ 
9 39 Kanakova Natalie 0 CZE 5 w 0 

 Rakic Teodora  1741 SRB Rp:1227 Pts. 4
1 60 Konopatska Oleksandra 0 UKR 4 s ½ 
2 40 Kaforou Mirto-Iro 1421 GRE 4 w 1 0,87 0,13 25 3,25
3 35 Hancu Olga 1609 MDA 5,5 s 0 0,68 -0,68 25 -17
4 47 Egorova Ayyna 0 RUS 4,5 w 0 
5 59 Koloditsova Renata 0 SVK 4 s 0 
6 73 Principi Carlotta 0 ITA 3 w 1 
7 52 Gueci Laura 0 ITA 4 s 1 
8 66 Malatsilava Volha 0 BLR 5,5 w 0 
9 56 Kahya Gizem 0 TUR 4 w ½ 

 Tomin Ksenija  1795 SRB Rp:1640 Pts. 4,5
1 78 Vlckova Katerina 0 CZE 3,5 w 1 
2 18 WFM Osmanodja Filiz 1954 GER 7 s 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
3 12 Wisniowska Klaudia 1988 POL 4,5 w ½ 0,25 0,25 15 3,75
4 65 Koselova Zuzana 0 SVK 4 s 1 
5 20 Galunova Tsveta 1921 BUL 4,5 w 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
6 50 Hansen Erle Andrea 1686 NOR 4,5 s ½ 0,65 -0,15 15 -2,25
7 54 Cazacu Gabriela 1559 MDA 4 w ½ 0,8 -0,3 15 -4,5
8 8 Bea Boglarka 2055 HUN 5 w ½ 0,18 0,32 15 4,8
9 62 Hoare Amelia 0 ENG 4,5 s ½ 

 Vince Andrea  2092 SRB Rp:2109 Pts. 5,5
1 50 Palmitessa Chiara 1807 ITA 4,5 w 1 0,84 0,16 15 2,4
2 33 Warmelink Evie 1921 NED 5 s 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
3 27 Bogdan Ekaterina 1943 BLR 5 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
4 2 WIM Bulmaga Irina 2277 MDA 6 w 1 0,26 0,74 15 11,1
5 8 WFM Brunello Marina 2159 ITA 6 s 0 0,41 -0,41 15 -6,15
6 16 Purgar Ivona 2079 CRO 6,5 s 0 0,52 -0,52 15 -7,8
7 3 WIM Kazimova Narmin 2218 AZE 6,5 w 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
8 34 Kolaric Spela 1914 SLO 5 w 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
9 28 Kantor Reka 1941 SVK 5,5 s ½ 0,7 -0,2 15 -3

 Miladinovic Lena  2026 SRB Rp:1965 Pts. 5
1 55 Vasilescu Maria 1761 ROU 3,5 s ½ 0,82 -0,32 15 -4,8
2 39 Sop Selen 1893 TUR 4,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
3 36 Krumova Ani 1904 BUL 4 s 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
4 12 Adamowicz Katarzyna 2121 POL 7,5 w 0 0,37 -0,37 15 -5,55
5 34 Kolaric Spela 1914 SLO 5 s 0 0,65 -0,65 15 -9,75
6 40 Haitovich Avital 1890 ISR 4,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
7 42 Soylemez Cansu 1879 TUR 3,5 s 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
8 20 Suarez Calvo Alexandra 2023 ESP 6 w ½ 0,5 0 15 0
9 35 Kessler Michaela 1913 AUT 6 s 0 0,65 -0,65 15 -9,75
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WFM Eric Jovana  2137 SRB Rp:2199 Pts. 5
1 43 Zalimaite Ieva 1883 LTU 3,5 s 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
2 3 WIM Paikidze Nazi 2298 GEO 6 w ½ 0,29 0,21 15 3,15
3 11 WIM Andrenko Irina 2184 UKR 5 s ½ 0,43 0,07 15 1,05
4 29 Hortensius Lisa 2033 NED 4,5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 15 -2,1
5 36 Brunello Roberta 1956 ITA 4,5 s 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
6 2 WGM Vojinovic Jovana 2341 MNE 5,5 w 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
7 19 WFM Homiakova Elena 2123 BLR 5,5 s 1 0,52 0,48 15 7,2
8 1 Savina Anastasia 2382 RUS 6 s ½ 0,2 0,3 15 4,5
9 10 WIM Skinke Katrina 2200 LAT 6 w 0 0,41 -0,41 15 -6,15

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24962.aspx?lan=1
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